
O.P.A. DSV

O.P.A. Women Nordic Combined
Oberwiesenthal

12. September 2021

S T A R T   L I S T

S K I   J U M P I N G

JURY JUDGES
TD: Kraus, Guntram - FIS
TD-Assistant: Löscher, Kerstin - FIS A: Hess Berndt - GER

Chief of Competition: Fudel, Ronny - GER B: Beyer Olaf - GER
C: Hünefeld Mirko - GER

AC-Coordinator: Mühln, Uwe - OPA D: Herzig Michael - GER
Equipment Control: Huber, Julia - OPA E: Scherm Thomas - GER

Chief of Course: Anfelder, Enrico - GER

HILL DATA / CALCULATION WEATHER

Hill Size: 105m Air Temp. [°C]:
K-Point: 95m Humid [%]:

Meter Value: 2.0 pts/m Jumping Start: 08:30 Uhr
Gate Faktor: 7.40 pts/m Gundersen Start: 14:30 Uhr

Wind Faktor (Head/Tail): 8.00 / 9.68 pts/m

StNr Jg PP Name Verein Nation   

Juniorinnen, 95.0 m Schanze

1 04 40 HRADILOVA Jolana Sk Nove mesto na morave CZE                              
2 05 45 HAECKEL Anne Vsc Klingenthal GER                              

3 05 51 RATHGEB Anja SC Erzbergland AUT                              

4 06 54 STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth TSG Ruhla GER                              

5 06 60 ARMBRUSTER Nathalie SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 e.V. GER                              

6 05 80 BURGER Magdalena SC Partenkirchen GER                              
7 06 84 DELUGAN Giada U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. ITA                              

8 02 87 WEICHSELBRAUN Marit WSV Woergl AUT                              

9 02 100 VERBIC Silva Sk Triglav kranj SLO                              

10 04 131 KOLDOVSKA Tereza Ski klub Harrachov CZE                              

11 05 133 PINZANI Greta SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D. ITA                              
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StNr Jg PP Name Verein Nation   

12 05 150 LOH Ronja WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal GER                              

13 03 180 PRINOTH Lena S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D. ITA                              
14 05 200 GOEPFERT Trine WSV Reit im Winkl GER                              
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O.P.A. DSV

O.P.A. Women Nordic Combined
Oberwiesenthal

12. September 2021

O F F I C I A L   R E S U L T S

S K I   J U M P I N G   N O R D I C   C O M B I N E D

JURY JUDGES
TD: Kraus, Guntram - FIS
TD-Assistant: Löscher, Kerstin - FIS A: Pfordte Mike - GER

Chief of Competition: Fudel, Ronny - GER B: Beyer Olaf - GER
C: Hünefeld Mirko - GER

AC-Coordinator: Mühln, Uwe - OPA D: Herzig Michael - GER
Equipment Control: Huber, Julia - OPA E: Scherm Thomas - GER

Chief of Course: Anfelder, Enrico - GER

HILL DATA / CALCULATION WEATHER cloudy

Hill Size: 105m Air Temp. [°C]: 17°C
K-Point: 95m Humid [%]: 70%

Meter Value: 2.0 pts/m Jumping Start: 08:30 Uhr End 10:34
Gate Faktor: 7.40 pts/m Gundersen Start: 14:30 Uhr

Wind Faktor (Head/Tail): 8.00 / 9.68 pts/m

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg

Nation

km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N.

Diff

Juniorinnen, 95.0 m Schanze

1 9 VERBIC Silva 02 94.2 95.0 60.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 0.31 -2.5 22 106.5
Sk Triglav kranj SLO

2 6 BURGER Magdalena 05 94.3 85.5 41.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 -0.88 8.5 22 99.5
SC Partenkirchen GER  0:21

3 14 GOEPFERT Trine 05 94.6 89.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 0.15 -1.2 22 96.3
WSV Reit im Winkl GER  0:31

4 2 HAECKEL Anne 05 92.7 86.0 42.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 0.39 -3.1 22 88.4
Vsc Klingenthal GER  0:54

5 7 DELUGAN Giada 06 93.3 83.0 36.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 45.0 -0.58 5.6 22 86.6

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. ITA  1:00
6 12 LOH Ronja 05 93.8 83.0 36.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 -0.25 2.4 22 86.4

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal GER  1:00
7 4 STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth 06 93.3 78.5 27.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 -1.09 10.6 22 82.1

TSG Ruhla GER  1:13
8 10 KOLDOVSKA Tereza 04 94.0 81.0 32.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 -0.02 0.2 22 78.7

Ski klub Harrachov CZE  1:23

9 13 PRINOTH Lena 03 93.4 76.5 23.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 0.13 -1.0 22 70.0
S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D. ITA  1:50

10 11 PINZANI Greta 05 93.9 73.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 -0.13 1.3 22 64.8
SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D. ITA  2:05
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Rang StNr Name
Verein

Jg
Nation

km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N.
Diff

11 8 WEICHSELBRAUN Marit 02 93.0 70.5 11.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 -0.44 4.3 22 60.8

WSV Woergl AUT  2:17
12 1 HRADILOVA Jolana 04 93.3 69.0 8.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 -0.42 4.1 22 56.6

Sk Nove mesto na morave CZE  2:30

From the referee's protocol

Entered: 14

Did not start: 1
3 RATHGEB Anja SC Erzbergland Juniorinnen

Disqualified: 1
5 ARMBRUSTER Nathalie SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 e.V. Juniorinnen

Total ranked: 12

DSQ Bib 5 Suit

  Statistics 1st Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]: 69.0 80.9 95.0
  Speed [km/h]: 92.7 93.7 94.6

  Wind [m/s]: -1.09 -0.24 0.39

  Statistics 2nd Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]:
  Speed [km/h]:

  Wind [m/s]:

For the correctness:
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O.P.A. DSV

O.P.A. Women Nordic Combined
Oberwiesenthal

12. September 2021

S T A R T   L I S T

C R O S S   C O U N T R Y

JURY JUDGES
TD: Kraus, Guntram - FIS
TD-Assistant: Löscher, Kerstin - FIS A: Pfordte Mike - GER

Chief of Competition: Fudel, Ronny - GER B: Beyer Olaf - GER
C: Hünefeld Mirko - GER

AC-Coordinator: Mühln, Uwe - OPA D: Herzig Michael - GER
Equipment Control: Huber, Julia - OPA E: Scherm Thomas - GER

Chief of Course: Anfelder, Enrico - GER

StNr Jg Name Verein Nation Box 1 Box 2   

Juniorinnen,  2.5 km

401 02 VERBIC Silva Sk Triglav kranj SLO 14:30:00 [    ]
402 05 BURGER Magdalena SC Partenkirchen GER 14:30:21 [    ]

403 05 GOEPFERT Trine WSV Reit im Winkl GER 14:30:31 [    ]
404 05 HAECKEL Anne Vsc Klingenthal GER 14:30:54 [    ]
405 06 DELUGAN Giada U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. ITA 14:31:00 [    ]

406 05 LOH Ronja WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal GER 14:31:00 [    ]
407 06 STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth TSG Ruhla GER 14:31:13 [    ]

408 04 KOLDOVSKA Tereza Ski klub Harrachov CZE 14:31:23 [    ]
409 03 PRINOTH Lena S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D. ITA 14:31:50 [    ]

410 05 PINZANI Greta SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D. ITA 14:32:05 [    ]
411 02 WEICHSELBRAUN Marit WSV Woergl AUT 14:32:17 [    ]
412 04 HRADILOVA Jolana Sk Nove mesto na morave CZE 14:32:30 [    ]
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O.P.A. DSV

O.P.A. Women Nordic Combined
Oberwiesenthal

12. September 2021

O F F I C I A L   R E S U L T S

N O R D I C   C O M B I N E D

JURY JUDGES
TD: Kraus, Guntram - FIS
TD-Assistant: Löscher, Kerstin - FIS A: Pfordte Mike - GER

Chief of Competition: Fudel, Ronny - GER B: Beyer Olaf - GER
C: Hünefeld Mirko - GER

AC-Coordinator: Mühln, Uwe - OPA D: Herzig Michael - GER
Equipment Control: Huber, Julia - OPA E: Scherm Thomas - GER

Chief of Course: Anfelder, Enrico - GER

HILL DATA / CALCULATION WEATHER cloudy

Hill Size: 105m Air Temp. [°C]: 17°C
K-Point: 95m Humid [%]: 70%

Meter Value: 2.0 pts/m Jumping Start: 08:30 Uhr End 10:34
Gate Faktor: 7.40 pts/m Gundersen Start: 14:30 Uhr End: 14:40:51

Wind Faktor (Head/Tail): 8.00 / 9.68 pts/m

  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name

Verein

Jg Nation Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Gesamtzeit Rückstand

PP

Juniorinnen,  2.5 km

1 401 VERBIC Silva 02 SLO 106.5 00:00 1     8:10.2 5     8:10.2

Sk Triglav kranj 100
2 403 GOEPFERT Trine 05 GER 96.3 00:31 3     7:55.1 3     8:26.1       15.9

WSV Reit im Winkl 80

3 402 BURGER Magdalena 05 GER 99.5 00:21 2     8:10.8 6     8:31.8       21.6
SC Partenkirchen 60

4 404 HAECKEL Anne 05 GER 88.4 00:54 4     8:04.8 4     8:58.8       48.6

Vsc Klingenthal 50
5 408 KOLDOVSKA Tereza 04 CZE 78.7 01:23 8     7:49.4 1     9:12.4     1:02.2

Ski klub Harrachov 45

6 406 LOH Ronja 05 GER 86.4 01:00 6     8:16.4 8     9:16.4     1:06.2
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 40

7 405 DELUGAN Giada 06 ITA 86.6 01:00 5     8:43.2 12     9:43.2     1:33.0

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. 36
8 409 PRINOTH Lena 03 ITA 70.0 01:50 9     7:53.7 2     9:43.7     1:33.5

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D. 32
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  Sprunglauf    Langlauf  

Rang StNr Name
Verein

Jg Nation Punkte Rstd Rang Laufzeit Rang Gesamtzeit Rückstand
PP

9 407 STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth 06 GER 82.1 01:13 7     8:34.1 11     9:47.1     1:36.9
TSG Ruhla 29

10 410 PINZANI Greta 05 ITA 64.8 02:05 10     8:15.8 7    10:20.8     2:10.6

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D. 26
11 411 WEICHSELBRAUN Marit 02 AUT 60.8 02:17 11     8:28.7 10    10:45.7     2:35.5

WSV Woergl 24

12 412 HRADILOVA Jolana 04 CZE 56.6 02:30 12     8:21.1 9    10:51.1     2:40.9
Sk Nove mesto na morave 22

From the referee's protocol

Entered: 14
Total ranked: 12

DSQ Bib 5 Suit

For the correctness:
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O.P.A. DSV

O.P.A. Women Nordic Combined
Oberwiesenthal

12. September 2021

C U P   S T A N D I N G S   N O R D I C   C O M B I N E D

1 - Klingenthal, 10.08.2021
2 - Bischofsgrün, 14.08.2021

3 - Oberwiesenthal, 11.09.2021
4 - Oberwiesenthal, 12.09.2021

Rang Name Nation Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Summe

Juniorinnen

1 GOEPFERT Trine GER WSV Reit im Winkl 100 100 80 280
2 PRINOTH Lena ITA S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D. 80 60 40 32 212
3 VERBIC Silva SLO Sk Triglav kranj 100 100 200
4 LOH Ronja GER WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 60 40 50 40 190
5 KOLDOVSKA Tereza CZE Ski klub Harrachov 45 50 36 45 176
6 PINZANI Greta ITA SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D. 24 80 29 26 159
7 BURGER Magdalena GER SC Partenkirchen 80 60 140
8 DELUGAN Giada ITA U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. 32 26 26 36 120
9 WEICHSELBRAUN Marit AUT WSV Woergl 20 45 22 24 111

10 HAECKEL Anne GER Vsc Klingenthal 45 50 95
11 STRUEMPFEL Elisabeth GER TSG Ruhla 22 32 29 83

12 HIEBER Katharina GER Skiclub Degenfeld 36 29 65
13 MENTIL Clara AUT SV Villach 40 22 62
14 HRADILOVA Jolana CZE Sk Nove mesto na morave 16 24 22 62
15 PLETZ Laura AUT SC Erzbergland 29 32 61
16 ARMBRUSTER Nathalie GER SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 e.V. 60 60
17 RATHGEB Anja AUT SC Erzbergland 15 36 51
18 SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay GER SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 50 50
19 BERGNER Leoni AUT TSU St. Veit - Pg 14 24 38
20 HORKA Karolina CZE JKL Desna 13 20 33
21 COOPER Mani GBR SV Innsbruck Bergisel 26 26
22 LEBELT Klara GER VSC Klingenthal 18 18
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